Bid Security (BS) / EMD 

1. Supply and installation of Multi- Gas 

Calibrator  

Model No: 146i, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz– as 

per specification enclosed as a Chapter - III 

1 

No. 

Single Stage single 

Envelope System Bid 

(single Bid System) 

Rs. 26,625/- (Rupees: 

Twenty Six Thousand Six 

Hundred and Twenty Five 

Only) or BSD (Bid 

Securing Declaration). Bids 

without BS/EMD or BSD 

will    summarily be rejected 

as per procedure. 

The bidder may obtain further information from the CPP Portal (https//:etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app). Alternatively, the